Jesus Christ: God's Revelation to the World - Chapter 7 - Large
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Across 14 Another name for the the 18 Eternal separation from
2 God's presence in the Lord's Prayer (9) God (4)
world who brings the 15 Jesus called the people to 19 The of Great Price
Kingdom (11) love everyone, even their is a parable that
5 Matthew's gospel shows ) dGen(;f)nI?ratzs thatsvalue of
Jesus as the " 16 This parable teaches how od's Kingdom (3)
"(11) we should respond to 21 Jesus grew up in this small
God's will (7) town of Galilee (8)

23 Gospel writer who
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35

36

37

40

42

43

presents the Lord's Prayer
as "the Gospel in
miniature" (7)

"Blessed are they who are

for the sake
of righteousness, for theirs
is the kingdom of heaven."
(10)

The home of Lazarus,
Martha, and Mary (7)

The center of religious life
in Judea (6)

Word meaning "believe"
that was used by Jesus to
introduce statements and
strengthen them (4)

Greek term for turning
away from sin and
amending one's life (8)

Jesus did not come to
abolish the law, but to
it. (7)

This gospel writer
presents the Lord's Prayer
as a "model prayer" for
His followers (4)

The parable of
and the Rich Man taught
about Heaven and Hell (7)

Event in scripture where
Jesus proclaimed the
Beatitudes, The

on the Mount (6)

Jesus called His disciples
to be the salt of the earth

and the of the
world (5)
Patriarch of the Jewish

people from the Book of
Genesis (7)

This parable demonstrates
the obstacles that occur
when receiving and
accepting God's Word (5)

49
51

53

54

55

56

58

59

The language that Jesus
spoke (7)

The birthplace of Jesus (9)

The _____isone
of Jesus' most famous
parables and is about a
father who rejoices upon
the return of his child (11)

Christ's work of
Redemption accomplished
through His Passion,
Death, Resurrection, and
Ascension (14)

Parable, which teaches
that those who listen to
Jesus' words, believe
them, and act on them
have built their house on
solid rock, "The Two

n (11)

Jesus taught through these
types of stories that act as
windows into the mystery
of God's reign (8)

Jesus freely gave His
for us because of
His love for us (4)

"Do unto others whatever
you would have them do
to you." (10)

Jerusalem was the
principal city in this land
&)

Actions peformed by
Jesus that confimed the
truth of His words and His
divinity (8)

Down

1

"Blessed are the poor in
, for theirs is the
kingdom of heaven" (6)

3

10

11

12

13

17

20

The Old Law that
prepared the people for
the Gospel was given to
Moses upon Mount

)

The three parables
mentioned in Chapter 15
of Luke's Gospel about the
Lost Coin, the Lost Sheep,
and the Prodigal Son are
considered the " "
of his Gospel (5)

This parable demonstrates
just how important each of
us is to God (9)

"Blessed are the clean of
heart, for they will see

"0

A feeling of sorrow for
one's actions (10)

A "comparison that
appears to contradict" (7)

Jesus said that the
________would appear
quickly and be

immediately clear to all

®)

This parable compares
God to a woman who
spares no effort to reach
every person who is away
from Him (8)

"Blessed are they who
hunger and thirst for

, for they
will be satisfied." (13)

Jesus said, "be ,
just as your heavenly
Father..." (7)

When Christ comes in
judgment, He will
separate the saved and the
lost as sheep from the

I )
The parable of the
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34

38

39

41

42

44

46

teaches that the
time to choose Jesus and
His Father's Kingdom is
right now (8)

Parable about how we
should accept Jesus'
teachings about God's
Kingdom (14)

Town where Jesus healed
a bind man and spoke with
Zacchaeus (7)

The Fifth Commandment
condemns this act and
includes anger (7)

This parable represents
God as a landowner who
rewards his workers
generously (8)

Jesus and many of His
apostles were natives of
this area (7)

Parable that reveals God's
kingdom is for all people,
Jews and Gentiles (11)

"Blessed are the meek, for
they will inherit the

B C))

Title attributed to Jesus

that was described by
Isaiah (7)

A statement of

exaggeration often used

by Jesus in order to make

a point (9)

We are called to share the
of Christ

with others through our
words and our actions (8)

The Sixth Commandment
prohibits this act (8)

"Blessed are they who
, for they will be
comforted" (5)

"Blessed are the merciful,

47

48

50

57

for they will be shown
.IV (5)

"Blessed are the
peacemakers, for they will
be called of
God." (8)

Jesus said, "What is
impossible for human
beings is for
God." (8)

Jesus proclaimed these in
His "Sermon on the
Mount" to instuct His
listeners on how to fulfill
their desires for happiness
and achieve the Kingdom
of God (10)

You are an instrument of
God's 4)



